
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (2 Laps) 

No. 
11 
5 

23 
7 

75 
73 

712 
42 
88 
95 
36 
39 
51 

222 
264 
13 
43 
22 

265 
55 

Class 
A 
A 
B 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
A 
B 

A 
B 

Name 
FRANCISCO M. BOBATO 
FLAVIO MENDES 
JAISSON ARSO 
ARTHUR COLETTI 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
ROBSON WEBER 
COELHO BALABUCH 
SILVANA DA SILVA 
RAFAEL WIELENSKI 
CLEVERSON PETRICH 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
VINICIUS METZGER 
DARIO A. RIBEIRO 
ANTONIO BARAUSSE 
GABRIEL AVILA 
LUIZ G. BARBOSA 
HAMILTON MORACH 
CELSO RIBAS 

RODOLFO COMPAGNONI 
LUIZ R. IVANIUTA 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 

1 

Total Tm 
11:39.550 
11:40.424 
11:44.474 
11:45.289 
11:45.753 
11:46.961 
11:47.973 
11:50.248 
11:52.003 
11:53.072 
11:53.640 
11:50.351 
11:42.426 
6:23.457 
6:47.379 
5:02.741 
3:26.368 

12:25.134 

4:08.559 

Diff 

0.874 
4.924 
5.739 
6.203 
7.411 
8.423 

10.698 
12.453 
13.522 
14.090 
10.801 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

0.874 
4.050 
0.815 
0.464 
1.208 
1.012 
2.275 
1.652 
1.069 
0.568 
0.103 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
23.922 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:03.901 
1:04.350 
1:04.605 
1:05.797 
1:06.726 
1:06.325 
1:06.042 
1:07.842 
1:07.901 
1:07.588 
1:06.699 
1:12.513 
1:12.876 
1:12.809 
1:05.313 
1:12.052 
1:06.827 
1:25.094 

1:16.694 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
7 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
2 

1 
0 

Best Speed 
92,956 
92,308 
91,943 
90,278 
89,021 
89,559 
89,943 
87,556 
87,480 
87,885 
89,057 
81,916 
81,508 
81,583 
90,947 
82,440 
88,886 
69,805 

77,451 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.874 

Avg. Speed 

76,421 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.901 

Best Speed 

92,956 

Best Lap by 
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4a ETAPA- COPA VNT PARANA 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

1a BATERIA - CHEVY 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 13:15:13 

AUT DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

19/09/2015 00:04 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


